Position

Vice President, Student
Services/Assistant Superintendent

Senior Dean, Counseling & Student
Success

Articulation Specialist

Executive Assistant

Student Employee

STNC

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages
$214,482

$176,094

$82,283

$76,463

$2,619

$300



