	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice President, Student Services/Assistant Superintendent		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Services	\$214,482
2.	Senior Dean, Counseling & Student Success		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Services	\$176,094
3.	Articulation Specialist		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Services	\$82,283
4.	Executive Assistant		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Services	\$76,463
5.	Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Services	\$2,619
6.	STNC		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Services	\$300